Office of The Principal, Govt. College Bahu (Jhajjar)

Placement Cell

Memo No: TJY4e7

Office Order

Dated : Q9-04-2029

As per the request of the students of the College (Aspiring for CET or other

various Competitive Exams) a meeting of the teaching staff was held under the

headship of Dr. Jitender Kumar Bhardwaj for the teaching of extra classes in

addition to the prescribed workload under the aegis of Placement Cell considering

these extra classes as ‘Pay Back to Society’. Most of the teachers gave their

consent teach these extra classes for competitive exams.

classes is tabulated below:

Date
30.09.2022

01.10.2022
07.10.2022
08.10.2022
14.10.2022
15.10.2022
28.10.2022
29.10.2022
04.11.2022

05.11 2027

1:30 -2:00
Dr. Reena
Dr. Mohan Kumar
I)r Rccna

200230

Dr. Ravinder Singh

Dr Ravmdcr Smbh

Dr. Sukhvxr Smghg?'\-o

Dr. Sukhvir slng_@mr Sunil Kumar

Ms: Rekha Bai
Ms. Rekha Bai

Dr. Jitender Kr. Bhardw.'y_

Dr. Jitender Kr. Bhardwaj

The schedule of the

2:30-3:00
Dr. Jitender Kr.
Bhardwaj

Ms. Rekha Bal

Sh. Narcndcr Kumar

Sh. Narender Kumar

‘Ms. Monika
Ms. . Monika

Dr. Reena
Dr. Rccna

 Sh. Aditya Goyal -

| Sh. Aditya Goyal -

Sh. Kulbir Singh
Sh. Kulbir Singh

Ms Rckha Bai

Dr. Ravinder Smgh

Sh. Narcndcr Kumalj

Dr. Ravinder Singh

Dr. Mohan Kumar

a))é

N\*‘/'w

Sh.Narender Kumar

'23]"‘} 4

ajar (Hry.)

- [Momky

J



