## Office of The Principal, Govt. College Bahu (Jhajjar)

## **Placement Cell**

## Office Order

Memo No: 7407

Dated : 29.09.2022

As per the request of the students of the College (Aspiring for CET or other various Competitive Exams) a meeting of the teaching staff was held under the headship of Dr. Jitender Kumar Bhardwaj for the teaching of extra classes in addition to the prescribed workload under the aegis of Placement Cell considering these extra classes as 'Pay Back to Society'. Most of the teachers gave their consent teach these extra classes for competitive exams. The schedule of the classes is tabulated below:

Date	1:30 -2:00	2:00-2:30	2:30-3:00	
30.09.2022	Dr. Reena	Dr. Ravinder Singh	Dr. Jitender Kr. Bhardwaj	स्र
01.10.2022	Dr. Mohan Kumar	Dr. Ravinder Singh	Ms. Rekha Bai	
07.10.2022	T THE PARTY OF THE	Dr. Sukhvir Singh &~	Sh. Narender Kumar	
08.10.2022	Dr. Sukhvir Singh	Dr. Sunil Kumar	Sh. Narender Kumar	
14.10.2022	Ms. Rekha Bai	Dr. Jitender Kr. Bhardwaj	Ms. Monika	Mom
15.10.2022	Ms. Rekha Bai	Dr. Jitender Kr. Bhardwaj	Ms. Monika	Mom
28.10.2022	Dr. Reena	Sh. Aditya Goyal	Sh. Kulbir Singh	K
29.10.2022	Dr. Reena	Sh. Aditya Goyal	Sh. Kulbir Singh	B
04.11.2022	Ms. Rekha Bai	Dr. Ravinder Singh	Sh. Narender Kumar	
05.11.2022	Dr. Mohan Kumar	Dr. Ravinder Singh	Sh. Narender Kumar	